Burgers*

’ Cheddar Cheese

Spaghetti

o

@ Bolognaise
T

Fish dishes*

% Fish & Chips
!

Her zhafte Snacks und Wraps

‘ Baked Beans

$5.4

$5.8

$7.2

$5.4



Coffee

: 9
. Cappuccino 4.4
10
@ Espresso 96

Salads

-

W Tuna Salad $5.4

—

Coffee*

a Coffee

Uncategorized

w Rose Caffelatte $4.9
X |

w 2 Oliver's Club Sandwiches $6.9



Pancakes, Honey Chicken Wings ? Double Decker Sandwiches

Classic Hot Dog with French Fries

Avocado, Roast Chicken ? Cheddar Cheese Grilled Sandwiches

Honey Ham, Pineapple & Cheddar Cheese Grilled Sandwiches

Mini Pasta ?Puff Pastry Soup

Assorted Cake Temptation

Classic Burger with French Fries

Caffelatte

Hazelnut Caffelatte

Norwegian Smoked Salmon, Egg Salad Panini

Salted Caramel Caffelatte

M onbana M ar occhino

$7.7

$5.4

$7.7

$4.4

$7.9



Lemon Water

Lemon Tea

Teapigs Tea - English Breakfast

Teapigs Tea- Earl Grey Strong

Teapigs Tea - Peppermint L eaves

Teapigs Tea - Lemongrass

M onbana Chocolate

M onbana Rose Chocolate

Herbs Roast Chicken Caesar

Oliver'sMaster Club (Whole Wheat Sliced Bread)

Honey Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Mushroomson Ciabatta

Avocado, M ozzar ella Cheese with Pine Nuts on Focaccia

$2.6

$2.6

$4.4

$7.2



Fried Beer-battered Fish Fillet Broiche Bread with French Fries

Classic Beef & Caramalised Onion Burger with French Fries

Cutlery & Napkin Set ??

Egg Salad

Broccoli & Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Honey Cajun Chicken

Smoked Salmon & Egg Salad

The Great Philly & Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Norwegian Smoked Salmon, Clams Linguinein Creamy Dill Sauce

Linguine Bolognaise

Linguinein Norwegian Smoked Salmon, Clams, Creamy Dill Sauce & Bolognaise
Sauce

Linguine with Mushroom, Porcini & Black Truffle Cream

$9.0

$7.7



@ Norwegian Smoked Salmon Caesar



